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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30700

Division: 11UB 3rd EAST1

Date: saturday, February 22, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) GFC Strike EaglesWhite

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: BryanMSC 6B

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) WCUSC White
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) GFC Strike EaglesWhite

001
010
011
013
015
017
018
019
002
026
003
050
061
007

C

Name

Royse Jeffers

Dylan Ponce

Oliver Hunt

Adriel Gutierrez

Edson Dominguez-Calderon
Mateo Calderon

Iker Facio-Garcia
Garrison Griffin
Gunner Wright
Dezmin Boutte
Christian Garcia Juarez
Micah Murphy

Elvin Gabarrete-Camacho

Joshua Lopez-Soriano

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) WCUSC White

No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Landon Wilkes

011 Azariah Caines

017 Abdiel Sanchez

021 Drew Mulholland

025 Alexander Goings
003 Andy Sanchez Perez
030 Kyler Britton

037 Charleston Moret

047 Johan Velasquez-Sanchez
005 Melvin Sanchez Perez
053 Easton Rose

006 Jake Ramsey

007 Ashton Cisneros

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




